Hummus Chick

Peas pureed with olive oil, lemon, garlic & Tahini £5.50
Taramasalata

Smoked cod roe beaten with lemon & olive oil £5.50
Tzatziki

Greek yoghurt with cucumber, garlic, olive oil & mint £5.50
Kalamata Olives £5.50
Beetroot Salad

With olive oil & garlic £5.50
Feta Cheese £5.50
Greek Yoghurt £3.50
Greek Potato Salad £5.50
Seafood Salad

Mussels, prawns, cuttlefish and octopus £7.50

All dips served with warm Greek Pitta bread

et Startors

Grilled Halloumi

Four pieces of grilled goats cheese £6.50
Keftedes Greek meatballs

pork minced meat, onion, parsley & spices £6.50
Pastourma

Spicy Cypriot sausage served with pitta & Garnish Salad £7.50
Loukaniko

Cypriot sausage served with pitta & Garnish Salad £7.50
Lountza

Cypriot smoked pork loin served with pitta & Garnish Salad £7.50
Dolmades

Stuffed vine leaves with rice, tomato, green peppers

and pork minced meat £7.00
Sheftalia

Pork mince with onions, parsley and mixed herbs £7.50
Grilled portobello Mushroom

Served with fresh lemon juice, garlic, parsley & olive oil £6.50
Halloumi Lountza Mix £8.50
Calamari £8.00
Lambs Liver £7.50
King Prawns

Marinated Greek style £8.00
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Souvlaki
Cubes of marinated meat cooked over charcoal
all served with pitta, Rice & Salad

Chicken £16.95
Pork £16.95
Sheftalia £17.95
Lamb £18.95
Mixed kebab - Chicken & Pork £18.95
Mixed kebab - Chicken & Sheftalia £18.95
Mixed kebab - Pork & Sheftalia £18.95
Mixed kebab - Lamb & Sheftalia £20.95
Oasis mixed Grill

Pork, chicken, lamb chop, halloumi, loukaniko, lountza & sheftalia £24.00

Light Bite Kebabs
Served with salad

Chicken £8.00

Pork £8.00

Lamb £10.00
Traditional Cypriot Dishes

Keftedes

Greek style pork meatballs, served with chips and salad £14.00

Dolmades

Stuffed vine leaves with rice, tomato, green peppers

and pork minced meat £14.00

Kleftiko

A rustic and special traditional dish, a slow oven roasted lamb shank,
marinated with lemon juice, spices and herbs and served with

seasonal veg and roast potatoes £22.00
Lamb Chops

Four lamb chops, served with chips & salad £19.95
Lambs Liver _ ' .

Cooked in a red onion and red wine sauce, served with salad and chips £15.00

Burgers
all served with chips

80z Beef Burger £9.99
Chicken Burger £8.99

Oasis Grill burger

60z beef or chicken burger, topped with halloumi and onion rings  £11.95
Add extra burger for £3.00

Upgrade to loaded fries for £3.00

Steaks
all served with chips, salad, tomato and mushroom
180z T Bone £27.99
120z Ribeye £19.99
100z Fillet £23.99
Add Marinated king prawns for £6
Steak Sauces £2.50

Peppercorn, Diane, Blue Cheese

Fish
All served with Chips & Salad, cooked over coals

Sea Bass
cooked over charcoal, cooked with olive oil & lemon

Sea Bream
cooked over charcoal, cooked with olive oil & lemon

Salmon
cooked over charcoal, cooked with olive oil & lemon

King prawns
marinated Greek style

Deep fried Calamari

vegan and vegetarian dishes

Mixed veg skewer .
mushroom, courgette, mixed peppers, onions rice and a salad

Heart of artichoke
cooked in tomato sauce and served with broad beans,
roast potatoes & salad

Stuffed peppers
with mixed veg and rice topped with tomato and basil sauce,
served with roast potatoes & salad

Moussaka
traditional moussaka with potato and aubergine

£17.95

£17.95

£14.95

£1795
£15.95

£13.50

£12.00

£12.00
£12.00

Hids meals

All come with chips and choice of salad or beans

All £6.99

Chicken nuggets
Fish Fingers
Chicken sheesh
Beef Burger

Onion Rings

Bowl Chips

Grilled Halloumi Slices

Rice

Loaded Fries cheese sauce, bacon bits, chilli
Greek salad

Sweet potato fries

Grilled Asparagus

Mixed Veg

Olives

£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.00
£5.00
£6.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
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