

Hummus Chick	
Peas pureed with olive oil, lemon, garlic & Tahini	£5.50
Taramasalata	
Smoked cod roe beaten with lemon & olive oil	£5.50
Tzatziki	
Greek yoghurt with cucumber, garlic, olive oil & mint	£5.50
Kalamata Olives	£5.50
Beetroot Salad	
With olive oil & garlic	£5.50
Feta Cheese	£5.50
Greek Yoghurt	£3.50
Greek Potato Salad	£5.50
Seafood Salad	
Mussels, prawns, cuttlefish and octopus	£7.50
All dips served with warm Greek Pitta bread	



Grilled Halloumi Four pieces of grilled goats cheese	£6.50
Keftedes Greek meatballs pork minced meat, onion, parsley & spices	£6.50
Pastourma Spicy Cypriot sausage served with pitta & Garnish Salad £7.5	0
Loukaniko Cypriot sausage served with pitta & Garnish Salad	£7.50
Lountza Cypriot smoked pork loin served with pitta & Garnish Salad	£7.50
Dolmades Stuffed vine leaves with rice, tomato, green peppers and pork minced meat	£7.00
Sheftalia Pork mince with onions, parsley and mixed herbs	£7.50
Grilled portobello Mushroom Served with fresh lemon juice, garlic, parsley & olive oil	£6.50
Halloumi Lountza Mix	£8.50
Calamari	£8.00
Lambs Liver	£7.50
King Prawns Marinated Greek style	£8.00



2 people minimum - £49.99 + £25pp thereafter.

BAK

Main Menu

Cubes of marinated meat cooked over charcoal all served with pitta, Rice & Salad

Chicken

Sheftalia

Oasis mixed Grill

Mixed kebab - Chicken & Pork

Mixed kebab - Pork & Sheftalia

Mixed kebab - Lamb & Sheftalia

Mixed kebab - Chicken & Sheftalia

Pork, chicken, lamb chop, halloumi, loukaniko, lountza & sheftalia

Pork

Lamb



All

Sea Bass cooked over cha

Sea Bream cooked over c

£16.95

£16.95

£17.95

£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

£20.95

£24.00

Salmon cooked over ch

King prawns marinated Gree **Deep fried Ca**

Mixed veg sk mushroom, cou

Heart of artic cooked in toma roast potatoes

Stuffed pepp with mixed veg

served with roa Moussaka

traditional mou

Light Bite Kebabs Served with salad Chicken £8.00 £8.00 Pork £10.00 Lamb **Traditional Cypriot Dishes** Keftedes £14.00 Greek style pork meatballs, served with chips and salad Dolmades Stuffed vine leaves with rice, tomato, green peppers and pork minced meat £14.00 Kleftiko A rustic and special traditional dish, a slow oven roasted lamb shank, marinated with lemon juice, spices and herbs and served with seasonal veg and roast potatoes £22.00 Lamb Chops £19.95 Four lamb chops, served with chips & salad Lambs Liver Cooked in a red onion and red wine sauce, served with salad and chips £15.00 **Burgers**

8oz Beef Burger Chicken Burger Oasis Grill burger	£9.99 £8.99
6oz beef or chicken burger, topped with halloumi and onion rings Add extra burger for £3.00 Upgrade to loaded fries for £3.00	£11.95

Steaks

all served with chips, salad, tomato and mushroom	
18oz T Bone	£27.99
12oz Ribeye	£19.99
10oz Fillet	£23.99
Add Marinated king prawns for £6	
Steak Sauces	£2.50
Peppercorn, Diane, Blue Cheese	

Onion Rings Bowl Chips Rice **Greek salad** Sweet potato fries **Grilled Asparagus** Mixed Veg Olives

FISN I served with Chips & Salad, cooked over coals	
narcoal, cooked with olive oil & lemon	£17.95
narcoal, cooked with olive oil & lemon	£17.95
narcoal, cooked with olive oil & lemon	£14.95
ek style alamari	£ 17.95 £15.95
vegan and vegetarian dishes	
xewer Irgette, mixed peppers, onions rice and a salad	£13.50
choke ato sauce and served with broad beans, & salad	£12.00
pers g and rice topped with tomato and basil sauce, ast potatoes & salad	£12.00 £12.00
ussaka with potato and aubergine	212.00



All come with chips and choice of salad or beans All £6.99 **Chicken nuggets Fish Fingers Chicken sheesh Beef Burger**



Grilled Halloumi Slices

Loaded Fries cheese sauce, bacon bits, chilli

£3.50 £4.50 £3.50 £3.00 £5.00 £6.50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50

A CASIS CRILL BAR RESTAURANT Menu 01945 589965

